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Mid 1987 FXST Special Edition 
Unique Parts Listing 

P&A #351 

This P&A Bulletin covers the unique parts on the mid-year (1987-1 /2) FXST Special Edition. Refer to the 1987 FXST Model and 
the 1987 FXSTC Engine and Transmission parts listing in Parts Catalog 1987 1340 Models. Part No. 99450-87, for all other parts 
on the FXST Special Model. This bulletin includes all painted parts in the "PAINTED PARTS" section. Additional copies of this 
bulletin are available from the Technical Communications Department. Please specify P&A Bulletin #351 and quant1ty in your 

written request. 

PAINTED PARTS 

59064-87 
59065-87 
61430-87 
61431-87 

NOTE: Candy Brandywine/Silver 
FRONT FENDER 
REAR FENDER 
FUEL TANK, left 
FUEL TANK, right 

Late 87- FXST SP. 
Late 87 - FXST SP. 
Late 87 - FXST SP. 
Late 87- FXST SP. 
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FILE IN ACCESSORY GUIDE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE 




